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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:00 Stratford |Ben Buie 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.83
Single 31st 16:15 Carlisle |Smooth Silesie 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 36.83
Single 31st 15:00 Bath Honeymooner 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 37.83
Single 30th 21:00 Kempton [Exorbitant 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.83
Single 29th 18:55 Kazontherazz 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28.83
\Worcester
Single 29th 14:15 Ripon Magical Mile 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 29.83
Single 28th 16:40 Cartmel |Belles Benefit 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 30.83
Single 28th 16:35 Iconic Knight 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 31.83
Chepstow
Single 28th 16:05 Cartmel |Native Fighter 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 32.83
Single 28th 15:05 Epsom |Marlay Park 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 33.83
Downs
Single 27th 15:10 Charming 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.83
Yarmouth Whisper
Single 26th 20:00 Redcar |Wade's Magic 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 35.83
Single 26th 18:30 Redcar |Fairmac 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 36.83
Single 26th 17:03 Rogue De 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 37.83
Newmarket Vega
Single 25th 17:45 Hamilton |Golden Melody 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 38.83
Single 25th 15:20 Ffos Las |It's Marvellous 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 39.83
Single 23rd 17:05 Bath Fascinating 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 40.83
Lips
Single 23rd 16:55 Carlisle |Elettaria 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 40.83
Single 22nd 19:30 Craven Bay 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 32.83
\Worcester
Single 21st 17:20 Catterick |[Magical Effect 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 27.83
Single 21st 16:10 Catterick |Albegone 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 28.83
Single 21st 15:35 Catterick |Mass 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.83
Consumption
Single 20th 18:45 Sandown|Omniscient 7.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.83
Single 20th 16:10 Yeoman 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.83
Southwell
Single 20th 15:25 Funny Story 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.83
Pontefract
Single 20th 14:35 Deputise 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 22.83
Southwell
Single 19th 17:15 Newbury |Imperial 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 11.83
Emperor
Single 19th 16:55 From Beyond 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 12.83
Newmarket
Single 19th 16:30 Perth Favori De 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.83
Sivola
Single 19th 14:15 Perth Call Me Harry 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.83
Single 18th 16:45 Epsom |Buy The Dip 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.83
Downs
Single 18th 19:30 | Still Have 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.83
Newmarket Faith
Single 17th 19:42 Ayr Ascot 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.83
Adventure
Single 17th 19:30 Windsor |Tuxedo 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 18.83
Junction
Single 17th 18:00 Windsor |Clipsham La 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.83
Habana
Single 17th 16:40 Salisbury|Mistral Star 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 20.83
Single 16th 20:30 Kempton |Open 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 13.83
Champion
Single 16th 17:50 Ffos Las |Eton College 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 2.83
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 14:15 Salisbury|Insignia 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.17

Single 15th 19:15 Mayfair Gold 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.17
Chelmsford
City

Single 15th 17:25 Her Way 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.17
Newcastle

Single 15th 14:30 Motarajel 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.83
Nottingham

Single 14th 20:40 Hamilton |Paddy's Fancy 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.83

Single 14th 18:30 Windsor |Vidi Vici 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.83

Single 13th 17:28 Leicester|Miss Sligo 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.83

Single 13th 16:05 Windsor |Laoisman 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.83

Single 12th 16:50 Wind In Your 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.83
Newmarket Sails

Single 12th 16:45 Haydock |Leadenhall 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 6.83

Single 12th 15:20 Ascot Positive Impact 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.33

Single 12th 14:10 Ascot Prydwen 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.33

Single 11th 19:10 First Officer 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.33
Newmarket

Single 11th 16:35 Brighton |Reckon I'm Hot 5.50 1.00 Race - 0.00 5.33

Cancelled

Single 10th 19:53 Salisbury|Maremma 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.33

Single 10th 16:30 Brighton |Madrinho 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.33

Single 10th 16:20 Churchill Rose 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 7.33
Yarmouth

Single 10th 16:10 Zaakara 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.83
Nottingham

Single 10th 14:50 Masterclass 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 1.83
Yarmouth

Single 9th 19:50 Harry With 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -0.67
Yarmouth Style

Single 9th 18:50 Between The 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -0.67
Yarmouth Covers

Single 9th 17:00 Brighton |De Vegas Kid 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -3.67

Single 9th 15:00 Brighton |The Defiant 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7

Single 8th 20:20 Q Twenty Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Chelmsford
City

Single 8th 19:20 Beauty 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -5
Chelmsford Generation
City

Single 8th 18:10 Ripon  |Antagonize 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5

Single 8th 15:25 Catterick |Spartakos 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5

Single 7th 18:00 Windsor |So Smart 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.5

Single 7th 16:45 Ayr Global Humor 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.5

Single 7th 15:55 Ripon Storm Fox 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.5

Single 6th 18:45 Haydock |Nathanael 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.5

Greene

Single 5th 20:15 Lingfield [Pak Army 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.5

Single 5th 19:00 Hamilton |Ramon Di Lorial 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.5

Single 5th 16:35 Thirsk  |Le Beau 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5

Garcon

Single 5th 14:40 Sunset Point 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5
Newmarket

Single 4th 18:30 Bath Mini Magna 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 0.5

Single 4th 15:00 Awaal 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -3
Goodwood

Single 3rd 15:50 Cariad 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Nottingham

Single 3rd 15:43 Stratford |Conceal 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Single 2nd 20:02 Sandown|Prenup 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 0

Single 2nd 14:45 Perth Doors Breaker 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -6

Single 2nd 13:50 Fox Journey 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5
Goodwood

Single 1st 21:00 Perth Pateen 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 20:10 Cumhacht 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3

\Worcester




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 1st 20:00 Perth Anightinlambou 15.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
m
Single 1st 18:30 Copper Fox 9.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
\Worcester

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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